Grid Solutions
MODELS PT3-1-45
& PT3-2-45
Indoor Voltage Transformers
Medium Voltage
Accuracy Class
0.3 WX, 0.6 MY,1.2 Z at 100 % rated voltage with 120 V based
ANSI burden.

Thermal Rating
600 VA 30 °C. amb.
400 VA 55 °C. amb.
Specifications
The core and coil assembly is encased in a plastic enclosure and
vacuum encapsulated in polyurethane resin.
Switch gear style is similar to fused style.No fuse or fuse clip is
provide, but inserts for fuse clips are supplied.
Approximate weight 20 lbs., unfused.
PT3
TWO BUSHINGS (A) CATALOG NUMBERS
GROUP PRIMARY
VOLTAGE RATIO SECONDARY
VOLTAGE UNFUSED FUSES FUSE CLIPS ONLY (D) SWITCHGEAR
STYLE
1 840 7:1 120 PT3-2-45-841 - - -
1 1,200 10:1 120 PT3-2-45-122 - - -
1 2,400 20:1 120 PT3-2-45-242 PT3-2-45-242FF PT3-2-45-242CC PT3-2-45-242SS
2 3,300 30:1 110 - 50 Hz PT3-2-45-332 PT3-2-45-332FF PT3-2-45-332CC PT3-2-45-332SS
2 4,200 35:1 120 PT3-2-45-422 PT3-2-45-422FF PT3-2-45-422CC PT3-2-45-422SS
2 4,800 40:1 120 PT3-2-45-482 PT3-2-45-482FF PT3-2-45-482CC PT3-2-45-482SS
gevernova.com/grid-solutions2
PT3
ONE BUSHING (A) CATALOG NUMBERS
GROUP PRIMARY
VOLTAGE RATIO SECONDARY
VOLTAGE R FR (C) FUSES FUSE CLIPS ONLY (D) SWITCHGEAR
STYLE
4A 2,400 20:1 120 190 PT3-1-45-242F PT3-1-45-242C PT3-1-45-242S
4B 4,200 35:1 120 190 PT3-1-45-422F PT3-1-45-422C PT3-1-45-422S
AB 4,800 40:1 120 190 PT3-1-45-482F PT3-1-45-482C PT3-1-45-482S
Models PT3--1--45 & PT3--2--45
Recommended Minimum Spacings
A = Unit to Unit = 0.75” minimum.
B = HV to Ground in air = 3.00” minimum.